

Dhanaji Anna Sathe
Vs.
Dattatraya Khanderao More

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 1 IN
Spl.C.S. No. 29/2024
(Order dated 26.03.2024)

Issue summons for settlement of issues with a directions
to the defendants to file W. S. within 30 days from the date of service
R/o 03.04.2024

Vita.
Date: 26.03.2024

sd/xxx
(I.R.Shaikh)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita